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112 tiratori

1 turno di gironi

112 tiratori

16 gironi di 7

Scalamento per : sigle/zone/interreg.

85 qualificati

_________________________________

Eliminazione diretta : 85 tiratori

Tabellone eliminazione diretta
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nome cognome naz. num. sr. licenza F.I.E.

D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 1 11051994001
STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 3 17031994002
TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS 4 24051994002
BANCSICS Mate HUN 5 03011996002
AFFEDE Leonardo ITA 6 26041994004
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 7 24051997000
MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 8 12121995001
VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR 9 17091996001
SENEGAS Remi FRA 11 16051994003
RINALDI Iacopo ITA 12 13021995004
LAMBERT Maxence FRA 13 13051994003
DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 14 29051995002
SEITZ Tom FRA 17 31051994001
CURATOLI Luca ITA 19 25071994000
LECCI Marco ITA 20 13061996001
REDWANZ Rouven GER 21 27071995002
SINGER Martin HUN 24 24101994000
CARVAJAL Jesus VEN 25 18071995001
SCHNEIDER Benno GER 26 08031994007
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 27 07061994000
STREETS Kaito USA 28 06061994003
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS 30 05041995001
GORSKIY Mikhail RUS 34 14031994001
RICCARDI Alessandro ITA 36 21031994003
DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 37 24081997002
BONSANTO Francesco ITA 40 30051995001
ARMIJO Gabriel USA 43 29061994001
LANDELLA Massimiliano ITA 45 27021996004
VALCARENGHI Marco ITA 47 18031995000
LOSS Geoffrey USA 50 26011994004
FALB Andreas GER 51 25071994002
COLLEAU Pierre FRA 55 21041995001
ANDREEV Iliy RUS 56 13021995001
CHIN Edward USA 62 08041996000
HALLSTEN John USA 64 08051994000
SHAINBERG Jonah USA 67 31011996001
HABONY Viktor HUN 68 16061996000
DE MEO Nicola ITA 69 21071995000
ANNIC Edern FRA 70 19071995000
KOCH Frederik GER 71 11091994001
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 74 13071995001
STARSHINOV Maksim RUS 76 25121994003
MOELLER Tom GER 78 09101994001
VOROS Balint HUN 81 02031995002
KOSSUTH Balint HUN 84 26061996000
CASTELLO Eugenio ITA 86 31011996000
COLLEAU Charles FRA 88 06031996003
CAVALIERE Dario ITA 92 16031997001
LIANG Calvin USA 104 05061997000
AKSENOV Andrey RUS 108 14121994002
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AHN Christofer USA 109 09121994001
HERBST Fabian AUT 110 13111995000
DAVOLI Roberto GRE 113 19081995000
DE VOS Pieter BEL 116 29071995002
RICCARDI Federico ITA 124 21071997001
KOCH Domenik GER 125 25101995001
SHABANOV Ilya RUS 126 17031994003
COSTIN Michael USA 127 03031995001
CARANTI Gherardo ITA 128 01071997000
KOVACS Istvan HUN 166 11121996001
SAUNDERS Brynmor GBR 173 15021994003
DE ROBBIO Francesco ITA 176 12011996002
HERBON Nick GER 177 11101996000
SZABO Toni HUN 180 03071994000
PAPP Bence-Aron GER 181 05101996003
GONZALEZ DALMASY Jose M PUR 182 13091996000
BERGES Alban FRA 187 09051996003
ARENA Riccardo ITA 190 21061994004
NATANZON Benjamin USA 191 06051997003
KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy UKR 192 05121995001
CANALI Nael FRA 194 06071996003
EFIMOV Kirill RUS 205 11121996005
BRAJDIC Josip CRO 213 12081996005
DENTANT Ian BEL 215 04121996000
GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 217 04051997002
GEMESI Huba HUN 220 10121996000
CALL Florian AUT 251 11091995003
LATZKO Bastian GER 264 09051995001
BEREUTER Roman AUT 280 31051996000
AMSALEM Rubin GBR 287 03021996000
GRAMAZIO Giuseppe ITA 288 29031994001
SAUER Jonathan GER 292 15061996001
WEBB Jonathan GBR 299 30031996001
ROGERSON Noah GBR 300 06061995004
GANDER-COMPTON Jacob GBR 302 06081995001
SCISCIOLO Francesco Maria ITA 303 15031994001
FARKAS Miklos HUN 307 20091995001
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER 313 14051996000
FRANCO Sylvain FRA 314 07101995001
POTTER James GBR 315 31031994001
PECH Miklos HUN 325 26041996006
DOBO Istvan HUN 345 25061997004
KLJAJIC Marko SRB 350 17021996004
TIKVICKI Luka SRB 363 29051996002
DOWSE Niall GBR 370 19091994003
RAMUNNO Edoardo ITA 374 07011997003
WEBER Markus AUT 385 28011996002
BAETENS Arthur BEL 26071997002
BENSO Enrico ITA 07101994000
BONAH Luis GER 15011997001
DE ZUTTERE Thibaud FRA 01071996002
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DEARY William GBR 27061997001
FABRE Mehdi FRA 01091994001
MANFREDINI Lorenzo ITA 22061996001
PALABRICA Alex USA 23021995001
PALUMBO Giovanni ITA 19081997001
RAUCHBERGER David AUT 02111997001
THOMAS Clement FRA 15051994001
TOCH Karel BEL 01091999001
TROCHEZ Pablo COL 13021998000
VAN DURME Egon BEL 08111997002
ZEMAN Stephan AUT 21071996003
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LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 7 24051997000
BEREUTER Roman AUT 280 31051996000
CALL Florian AUT 251 11091995003
HERBST Fabian AUT 110 13111995000
RAUCHBERGER David AUT 02111997001
WEBER Markus AUT 385 28011996002
ZEMAN Stephan AUT 21071996003
BAETENS Arthur BEL 26071997002
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 74 13071995001
DE VOS Pieter BEL 116 29071995002
DENTANT Ian BEL 215 04121996000
TOCH Karel BEL 01091999001
VAN DURME Egon BEL 08111997002
TROCHEZ Pablo COL 13021998000
BRAJDIC Josip CRO 213 12081996005
ANNIC Edern FRA 70 19071995000
BERGES Alban FRA 187 09051996003
CANALI Nael FRA 194 06071996003
COLLEAU Charles FRA 88 06031996003
COLLEAU Pierre FRA 55 21041995001
DE ZUTTERE Thibaud FRA 01071996002
FABRE Mehdi FRA 01091994001
FRANCO Sylvain FRA 314 07101995001
LAMBERT Maxence FRA 13 13051994003
SEITZ Tom FRA 17 31051994001
SENEGAS Remi FRA 11 16051994003
THOMAS Clement FRA 15051994001
AMSALEM Rubin GBR 287 03021996000
DEARY William GBR 27061997001
DOWSE Niall GBR 370 19091994003
GANDER-COMPTON Jacob GBR 302 06081995001
POTTER James GBR 315 31031994001
ROGERSON Noah GBR 300 06061995004
SAUNDERS Brynmor GBR 173 15021994003
WEBB Jonathan GBR 299 30031996001
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 27 07061994000
BONAH Luis GER 15011997001
FALB Andreas GER 51 25071994002
HERBON Nick GER 177 11101996000
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER 313 14051996000
KOCH Domenik GER 125 25101995001
KOCH Frederik GER 71 11091994001
LATZKO Bastian GER 264 09051995001
MOELLER Tom GER 78 09101994001
PAPP Bence-Aron GER 181 05101996003
REDWANZ Rouven GER 21 27071995002
SAUER Jonathan GER 292 15061996001
SCHNEIDER Benno GER 26 08031994007
DAVOLI Roberto GRE 113 19081995000
BANCSICS Mate HUN 5 03011996002
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DOBO Istvan HUN 345 25061997004
FARKAS Miklos HUN 307 20091995001
GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 217 04051997002
GEMESI Huba HUN 220 10121996000
HABONY Viktor HUN 68 16061996000
KOSSUTH Balint HUN 84 26061996000
KOVACS Istvan HUN 166 11121996001
PECH Miklos HUN 325 26041996006
SINGER Martin HUN 24 24101994000
SZABO Toni HUN 180 03071994000
VOROS Balint HUN 81 02031995002
AFFEDE Leonardo ITA 6 26041994004
ARENA Riccardo ITA 190 21061994004
BENSO Enrico ITA 07101994000
BONSANTO Francesco ITA 40 30051995001
CARANTI Gherardo ITA 128 01071997000
CASTELLO Eugenio ITA 86 31011996000
CAVALIERE Dario ITA 92 16031997001
CURATOLI Luca ITA 19 25071994000
D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 1 11051994001
DE MEO Nicola ITA 69 21071995000
DE ROBBIO Francesco ITA 176 12011996002
DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 37 24081997002
GRAMAZIO Giuseppe ITA 288 29031994001
LANDELLA Massimiliano ITA 45 27021996004
LECCI Marco ITA 20 13061996001
MANFREDINI Lorenzo ITA 22061996001
PALUMBO Giovanni ITA 19081997001
RAMUNNO Edoardo ITA 374 07011997003
RICCARDI Alessandro ITA 36 21031994003
RICCARDI Federico ITA 124 21071997001
RINALDI Iacopo ITA 12 13021995004
SCISCIOLO Francesco Maria ITA 303 15031994001
VALCARENGHI Marco ITA 47 18031995000
GONZALEZ DALMASY Jose M PUR 182 13091996000
AKSENOV Andrey RUS 108 14121994002
ANDREEV Iliy RUS 56 13021995001
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS 30 05041995001
DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 14 29051995002
EFIMOV Kirill RUS 205 11121996005
GORSKIY Mikhail RUS 34 14031994001
SHABANOV Ilya RUS 126 17031994003
STARSHINOV Maksim RUS 76 25121994003
TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS 4 24051994002
KLJAJIC Marko SRB 350 17021996004
TIKVICKI Luka SRB 363 29051996002
KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy UKR 192 05121995001
STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 3 17031994002
VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR 9 17091996001
AHN Christofer USA 109 09121994001
ARMIJO Gabriel USA 43 29061994001
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CHIN Edward USA 62 08041996000
COSTIN Michael USA 127 03031995001
HALLSTEN John USA 64 08051994000
LIANG Calvin USA 104 05061997000
LOSS Geoffrey USA 50 26011994004
MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 8 12121995001
NATANZON Benjamin USA 191 06051997003
PALABRICA Alex USA 23021995001
SHAINBERG Jonah USA 67 31011996001
STREETS Kaito USA 28 06061994003
CARVAJAL Jesus VEN 25 18071995001
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Girone n° 1    10:30    pedana n°  13
pos. num. sr.

D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 1 1
COLLEAU Pierre FRA 32 55
ANDREEV Iliy RUS 33 56
GONZALEZ DALMASY Jose M PUR 66 182
ARENA Riccardo ITA 68 190
WEBER Markus AUT 97 385
TOCH Karel BEL 98

Girone n° 2    10:30    pedana n°  14
pos. num. sr.

STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 2 3
FALB Andreas GER 31 51
CHIN Edward USA 34 62
RICCARDI Federico ITA 55 124
BERGES Alban FRA 67 187
DOBO Istvan HUN 92 345
RAMUNNO Edoardo ITA 96 374

Girone n° 3    10:30    pedana n°  15
pos. num. sr.

TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS 3 4
VALCARENGHI Marco ITA 29 47
HALLSTEN John USA 35 64
SZABO Toni HUN 64 180
KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy UKR 70 192
DOWSE Niall GBR 95 370
DE ZUTTERE Thibaud FRA 98

Girone n° 4    10:30    pedana n°  16
pos. num. sr.

BANCSICS Mate HUN 4 5
LANDELLA Massimiliano ITA 28 45
SHAINBERG Jonah USA 36 67
PAPP Bence-Aron GER 65 181
CANALI Nael FRA 71 194
TIKVICKI Luka SRB 94 363
RAUCHBERGER David AUT 98

Girone n° 5    10:30    pedana n°  17
pos. num. sr.

AFFEDE Leonardo ITA 5 6
LOSS Geoffrey USA 30 50
HABONY Viktor HUN 37 68
HERBON Nick GER 63 177
EFIMOV Kirill RUS 72 205
KLJAJIC Marko SRB 93 350
ZEMAN Stephan AUT 98
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Girone n° 6    10:30    pedana n°  18
pos. num. sr.

LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 6 7
ARMIJO Gabriel USA 27 43
DE MEO Nicola ITA 38 69
SAUNDERS Brynmor GBR 61 173
BRAJDIC Josip CRO 73 213
PECH Miklos HUN 91 325
VAN DURME Egon BEL 98

Girone n° 7    10:30    pedana n°  19
pos. num. sr.

MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 7 8
BONSANTO Francesco ITA 26 40
ANNIC Edern FRA 39 70
KOVACS Istvan HUN 60 166
DENTANT Ian BEL 74 215
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER 88 313
DEARY William GBR 98

Girone n° 8    10:30    pedana n°  20
pos. num. sr.

VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR 8 9
DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 25 37
KOCH Frederik GER 40 71
SHABANOV Ilya RUS 57 126
NATANZON Benjamin USA 69 191
FARKAS Miklos HUN 87 307
FABRE Mehdi FRA 98

Girone n° 9    11:30    pedana n°  13
pos. num. sr.

SENEGAS Remi FRA 9 11
RICCARDI Alessandro ITA 24 36
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 41 74
KOCH Domenik GER 56 125
GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 75 217
POTTER James GBR 90 315
TROCHEZ Pablo COL 98

Girone n° 10    11:30    pedana n°  14
pos. num. sr.

RINALDI Iacopo ITA 10 12
GORSKIY Mikhail RUS 23 34
MOELLER Tom GER 43 78
COSTIN Michael USA 58 127
GEMESI Huba HUN 76 220
FRANCO Sylvain FRA 89 314
BAETENS Arthur BEL 98
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Girone n° 11    11:30    pedana n°  15
pos. num. sr.

LAMBERT Maxence FRA 11 13
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS 22 30
VOROS Balint HUN 44 81
DE VOS Pieter BEL 54 116
CARANTI Gherardo ITA 59 128
SCISCIOLO Francesco Maria ITA 86 303
BONAH Luis GER 98

Girone n° 12    11:30    pedana n°  16
pos. num. sr.

DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 12 14
STREETS Kaito USA 21 28
KOSSUTH Balint HUN 45 84
DAVOLI Roberto GRE 53 113
DE ROBBIO Francesco ITA 62 176
GANDER-COMPTON Jacob GBR 85 302
THOMAS Clement FRA 98

Girone n° 13    11:30    pedana n°  17
pos. num. sr.

BENSO Enrico ITA 98
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 20 27
CALL Florian AUT 77 251
CAVALIERE Dario ITA 48 92
STARSHINOV Maksim RUS 42 76
SAUER Jonathan GER 82 292
SEITZ Tom FRA 13 17

Girone n° 14    11:30    pedana n°  18
pos. num. sr.

CURATOLI Luca ITA 14 19
SCHNEIDER Benno GER 19 26
COLLEAU Charles FRA 47 88
AHN Christofer USA 51 109
BEREUTER Roman AUT 79 280
ROGERSON Noah GBR 84 300
MANFREDINI Lorenzo ITA 98

Girone n° 15    11:30    pedana n°  19
pos. num. sr.

LECCI Marco ITA 15 20
CARVAJAL Jesus VEN 18 25
LIANG Calvin USA 49 104
HERBST Fabian AUT 52 110
LATZKO Bastian GER 78 264
WEBB Jonathan GBR 83 299
PALUMBO Giovanni ITA 98
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Girone n° 16    11:30    pedana n°  20
pos. num. sr.

CASTELLO Eugenio ITA 46 86
SINGER Martin HUN 17 24
AMSALEM Rubin GBR 80 287
GRAMAZIO Giuseppe ITA 81 288
AKSENOV Andrey RUS 50 108
REDWANZ Rouven GER 16 21
PALABRICA Alex USA 98
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